
200m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 22.61

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0244 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SSMTI 21.93 +0.2 q
2 0001 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BI MSP A 22.03 -0.4 q
3 0201 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI KOM 22.47 -0.4 q
4 0243 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SSMTI 22.48 +0.2 q
5 0006 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD MSP A 22.72 +0.3 q
6 0123 RAIS RAZIQ BIN MUSTAPHA KAMAL SSMP 23.18 +0.2 q
7 0305 MUHAMMAD IDAM BIN ROSLI WIPER 23.27 +0.3 q
8 0054 SHAH IRFAN BIN MOHD REZUAN SSN TERENGGANU 23.45 +0.7 q
9 0263 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I CFS IIUM 23.47 +0.3 q
10 0231 MUHAMMAD ARYAN SYAHMI BIN AIDIL SSMTI 23.54 -0.4 q
11 0182 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS 23.62 -0.4 q
12 0053 MUHAMMAD ADIB DARWIS BIN MOHD A SSN TERENGGANU 23.67 +0.2 q
13 0278 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK SSMP 23.70 +0.7 q
14 0074 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHA POAT TERENGGANU 23.75 -0.6 q
15 0144 IFWAD HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI SSMP 23.81 -0.6 q
16 0021 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL MSP C 23.84 +1.2 q
17 0005 HAZIQ DANISH BIN MAZLAN MSP A 23.92 +0.7
18 0175 AMZAR BIN RUSLI MSS TERENGGANU 23.94 +0.2
19 0188 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS 24.04 +0.7
20 0279 SYAFIZUL AZWAN BIN SHARMIZI SSMP 24.15 +0.7
21 0232 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN ROSLAN SSMTI 24.19 +0.3
22 0282 MOHAMAD WAZIF IRFAN BIN ABDUL W MSSP 24.23 +1.2
23 0055 WAN MUHAMMAD AQIL FAIZ BIN YUSR SSN TERENGGANU 24.28 -0.6
24 0292 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN MOHD YUSREY MSSP 24.30 -0.6
25 0148 MUHAMMAD AQIL HAIL BIN MOHD RID SSMP 24.39 +0.7
26 0260 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN IBRAHIM CFS IIUM 24.48 +0.7
27 0293 MOHAMMAD IQBAL LUQMAN BIN ARENA MSSP 24.78 +1.2
28 0264 MUHAMMAD ALFIYAN RAZEEN BIN AZI CFS IIUM 24.79 +0.7
29 0287 ALIFF MUKHRIZ BIN ABD RAHMAN MSSP 24.92 +0.7
30 0229 MUHAMMAD ARIF ZAQWAN BIN MD YAS SSMTI 25.02 +0.3
31 0014 MUHAMMAD AIREL LUQMAN BIN BAHAR MSP B 25.30 -0.4
32 0058 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN BIN ROSLI SSN TERENGGANU 25.45 +0.3
33 0171 ADAM AMSYAR BIN AZMAN KTAA 25.75 +1.2
34 0105 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ AIMAN BIN AZMAN SEMSIS A 25.99 +0.7
35 0009 LEONG YEOW SHING MSP A 26.07 +0.7
36 0228 WAFIY IZZUDIN BIN MOHD TALIB SSMTI 26.11 +1.2
37 0303 AMIL AIZAT TAQIUDIN BIN ROSLAN BEBAS 26.78 +0.7
38 0098 SYED ALIFF HAIKAL BIN SYED ISHA SEMSIS A 27.67 -0.6
38 0110 MUHAMMAD AIDIL HAZIQ RAFEE BIN SEMSIS B 27.67 +1.2
40 0221 MUHAMMAD KHUWARIZMI KOP 28.93 -0.6
41 0170 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN BIN MOHD KTAA 29.05 +0.7
42 0064 MUHAMMAD FARREL HIDAYAT BIN AZW SMK TAMAN DESA 33.05 -0.4

DNS 0103 MUHAMMMAD AUF TAUFIQILLAH MOHD SEMSIS A DNS -0.6
DNS 0290 MUHAMMAD AZRIQ NAUFAL BIN JAMRI MSSP DNS +0.3
DNS 0174 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAZIQ BIN SAHARU MSS TERENGGANU DNS +0.7
DNS 0225 MOHAMAD FARHAN BIN ISHAK KOP DNS +1.2
DNS 0227 JACK BOULTON AUS DNS -0.6
DNS 0008 M. ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZIZ MSP A DNS +0.2
DNS 0007 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMA MSP A DNS +0.2
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DNS 0163 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDU KELANTAN DNS +0.7
DNS 0186 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD F PONS DNS +0.2
DNS 0052 HASIF NAJMI BIN HASAN SSN TERENGGANU DNS -0.4
DNS 0032 MUHAMMAD ISMA HAQIM PERAK DNS +0.7
DNS 0159 MUHAMMAD FARIS HAIKAL BIN MOHD SSMP DNS +0.3
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 7 Wind : -0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0001 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BI MSP A 22.03 q
2 0201 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI KOM 22.47 q
3 0231 MUHAMMAD ARYAN SYAHMI BIN AIDIL SSMTI 23.54 q
4 0182 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS 23.62 q
5 0014 MUHAMMAD AIREL LUQMAN BIN BAHAR MSP B 25.30
6 0064 MUHAMMAD FARREL HIDAYAT BIN AZW SMK TAMAN DESA 33.05
DNS 0052 HASIF NAJMI BIN HASAN SSN TERENGGANU -

Heat 2 of 7 Wind : +0.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0244 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SSMTI 21.93 q
2 0243 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SSMTI 22.48 q
3 0123 RAIS RAZIQ BIN MUSTAPHA KAMAL SSMP 23.18 q
4 0053 MUHAMMAD ADIB DARWIS BIN MOHD A SSN TERENGGANU 23.67 q
5 0175 AMZAR BIN RUSLI MSS TERENGGANU 23.94
DNS 0186 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD F PONS -
DNS 0007 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMA MSP A -
DNS 0008 M. ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZIZ MSP A -

Heat 3 of 7 Wind : +0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0054 SHAH IRFAN BIN MOHD REZUAN SSN TERENGGANU 23.45 q
2 0278 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK SSMP 23.70 q
3 0005 HAZIQ DANISH BIN MAZLAN MSP A 23.92
4 0188 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS 24.04
5 0264 MUHAMMAD ALFIYAN RAZEEN BIN AZI CFS IIUM 24.79
6 0105 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ AIMAN BIN AZMAN SEMSIS A 25.99
7 0303 AMIL AIZAT TAQIUDIN BIN ROSLAN BEBAS 26.78
DNS 0174 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAZIQ BIN SAHARU MSS TERENGGANU -

Heat 4 of 7 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0074 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHA POAT TERENGGANU 23.75 q
2 0144 IFWAD HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI SSMP 23.81 q
3 0055 WAN MUHAMMAD AQIL FAIZ BIN YUSR SSN TERENGGANU 24.28
4 0292 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN MOHD YUSREY MSSP 24.30
5 0098 SYED ALIFF HAIKAL BIN SYED ISHA SEMSIS A 27.67
6 0221 MUHAMMAD KHUWARIZMI KOP 28.93
DNS 0103 MUHAMMMAD AUF TAUFIQILLAH MOHD SEMSIS A -
DNS 0227 JACK BOULTON AUS -

Heat 5 of 7 Wind : +0.3
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1 0006 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD MSP A 22.72 q
2 0305 MUHAMMAD IDAM BIN ROSLI WIPER 23.27 q
3 0263 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I CFS IIUM 23.47 q
4 0232 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN ROSLAN SSMTI 24.19
5 0229 MUHAMMAD ARIF ZAQWAN BIN MD YAS SSMTI 25.02
6 0058 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN BIN ROSLI SSN TERENGGANU 25.45
DNS 0159 MUHAMMAD FARIS HAIKAL BIN MOHD SSMP -
DNS 0290 MUHAMMAD AZRIQ NAUFAL BIN JAMRI MSSP -

Heat 6 of 7 Wind : +1.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0021 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL MSP C 23.84 q
2 0282 MOHAMAD WAZIF IRFAN BIN ABDUL W MSSP 24.23
3 0293 MOHAMMAD IQBAL LUQMAN BIN ARENA MSSP 24.78
4 0171 ADAM AMSYAR BIN AZMAN KTAA 25.75
5 0228 WAFIY IZZUDIN BIN MOHD TALIB SSMTI 26.11
6 0110 MUHAMMAD AIDIL HAZIQ RAFEE BIN SEMSIS B 27.67
DNS 0225 MOHAMAD FARHAN BIN ISHAK KOP -

Heat 7 of 7 Wind : +0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0279 SYAFIZUL AZWAN BIN SHARMIZI SSMP 24.15
2 0148 MUHAMMAD AQIL HAIL BIN MOHD RID SSMP 24.39
3 0260 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN IBRAHIM CFS IIUM 24.48
4 0287 ALIFF MUKHRIZ BIN ABD RAHMAN MSSP 24.92
5 0009 LEONG YEOW SHING MSP A 26.07
6 0170 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN BIN MOHD KTAA 29.05
DNS 0163 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDU KELANTAN -
DNS 0032 MUHAMMAD ISMA HAQIM PERAK -


